2524
PB RHINO
remote-control: RRC80        remote-control: RRC80W          remote-control: RRC90D
PURE SINE WAVE INVERTER
The PowerBoozt Rhino-L Pure Sine Wave inverters are available from 300 Watt to 4000 Watt and with an input voltage of 12Vdc , 24 Vdc
and even 48 Vdc.
All models from 600 Watts feature a bright blue LCD  which displays battery status, battery voltage and power.
The device is equipped with several protection functions at both input and output. Users are alerted by an acoustic signal when the inverter
detects a possible failure. For example, when the battery voltage is getting too low or the temperature in the inverter exceeds a certain
value. In case of serious errors the inverter switches off immediately. Depending on the power demanded, any 230 VAC consumer can be
connected.
The inverter is constantly generating a pure sine wave which means that devices such as coffee machines and microwaves will operate
without any problems. An additional benefit is the easy operation of chargers for electric bicycles and electric tools which will not suffer
any damage through repeated usage.
This makes the inverter ideally suited for semi-professional applications.
The pure sine wave inverters of the Rhino series are characterized by an excellent price-performance ratio and the recognizable and
ergonomic housing.
Powerboozt Rhino-L with Bypass
In situations where shore power or an inverter is  an option, the PowerBoozt Rhino with Bypass is a solution. It replaces a  230Vac switch
box and automatically chooses Shorepower as soon as it is detected. If the connection to shore power is lost, it quickly switches back to
the inverter. The inverter is then used as a UPS or power backup system.
The preference is set via the selection button: In UPS mode, the PowerBoozt Rhino prefers shore power over the power generated by the
inverter. In ECO mode, the PowerBoozt Rhino prefers the power generated by the inverter over the shore power.
Manual switching of plugs is therefore not necessary as the PowerBoozt Rhino operates automatically.
A remote-control port on the front panel allows connection to an optional remote control unit.
RRC80  standard remote control
RRC80W standard wireless remote control
PB-RHINO-2000-12-LB
(L = LCD; B = Bypass)
TYP Vdc Pnom Sinus Peak L*W*H [mm] Weight Display
NO
LCD
12Vdc
PB-RHINO-300-12 12 Vdc 300W Pure Sine Wave 600W 210*106*70 2 kg NO
PB-RHINO-600-12 12Vdc 600W Pure Sine Wave 1200W 280*168*96 2 kg NO
PB-RHINO-1000-12 12 Vdc 1000W Pure Sine Wave 2000W 341*168*96 3 kg NO
PB-RHINO-1500-12 12 Vdc 1500W Pure Sine Wave 3000W 335*252*101 4,8 kg NO
PB-RHINO-2000-12 12 Vdc 2000W Pure Sine Wave 4000W 335*252*101 5 kg NO
PB-RHINO-2500-12 12 Vdc 2500W Pure Sine Wave 5000W 480*252*101 6,8 kg NO
PB-RHINO-3000-12 12 Vdc 3000W Pure Sine Wave 6000W 480*252*101 7,5 kg NO
PB-RHINO-4000-12 12 Vdc 4000W Pure Sine Wave 8000W 570*252*103 8,9 kg NO
PB-RHINO-300-24 24 Vdc 300W Pure Sine Wave 600W 210*106*70 2 kg NO
24Vdc
PB-RHINO-600-24 24 Vdc 600W Pure Sine Wave 1200W 280*168*96 2 kg NO
PB-RHINO-1000-24 24 Vdc 1000W Pure Sine Wave 2000W 341*168*96 3 kg NO
PB-RHINO-1500-24 24 Vdc 1500W Pure Sine Wave 3000W 335*252*101 4,8 kg NO
PB-RHINO-2000-24 24 Vdc 2000W Pure Sine Wave 4000W 335*252*101 5 kg NO
PB-RHINO-2500-24 24 Vdc 2500W Pure Sine Wave 5000W 480*252*101 6,8 kg NO
PB-RHINO-3000-24 24 Vdc 3000W Pure Sine Wave 6000W 480*252*101 7,5 kg NO
PB-RHINO-4000-24 24 Vdc 4000W Pure Sine Wave 8000W 570*252*103 8,9 kg NO
With
LCD
12Vdc
PB-RHINO-600-12-L 12Vdc 600W Pure.Sine.Wave 1200W 280*168*96 2kg LCD
PB-RHINO-1000-12-L 12Vdc 1000W Pure.Sine.Wave 2000W 341*168*96 3kg LCD
PN-RHINO-1500-12-L 12Vdc 1500W Pure.Sine.Wave 3000W 335*252*101 4,8kg LCD
PB-RHINO-2000-12-L 12Vdc 2000W Pure.Sine.Wave 4000W 335*252*101 5kg LCD
PB-RHINO-2500-12-L 12Vdc 2500W Pure.Sine.Wave 5000W 480*252*101 6,8kg LCD
PB-RHINO-3000-12-L 12Vdc 3000W Pure.Sine.Wave 6000W 480*252*101 7,5kg LCD
PB-RHINO-4000-12-L 12Vdc 4000W Pure.Sine.Wave 8000W 570*252*103 8,9kg LCD
24Vdc
PB-RHINO-600-24-L 24Vdc 600W Pure.Sine.Wave 1200W 280*168*96 2Kg LCD
PB-RHINO-1000-24-L 24Vdc 1000W Pure.Sine.Wave 2000W 341*168*96 3kg LCD
PB-RHINO-1500-24-L 24Vdc 1500W Pure.Sine.Wave 3000W 335*252*101 4,8kg LCD
PB-RHINO-2000-24-L 24Vdc 2000W Pure.Sine.Wave 4000W 335*252*101 5kg LCD
PB-RHINO-2500-24-L 24Vdc 2500W Pure.Sine.Wave 5000W 480*252*101 6,8kg LCD
PB-RHINO-3000-24-L 24Vdc 3000W Pure.Sine.Wave 6000W 480*252*101 7,5kg LCD
PB-RHINO-4000-24-L 24Vdc 4000W Pure.Sine.Wave 8000W 570*252*103 8,9kg LCD
48Vdc
PB-RHINO-600-48-L 48Vdc 600W Pure.Sine.Wave 1200W 280*168*96 2kg LCD
PB-RHINO-1000-48-L 48Vdc 1000W Pure.Sine.Wave 2000W 341*168*96 3kg LCD
PB-RHINO-1500-48-L 48Vdc 1500W Pure.Sine.Wave 3000W 355*252*101 4,8kg LCD
PB-RHINO-2000-48-L 48Vdc 2000W Pure.Sine.Wave 4000W 355*252*101 5kg LCD
PB-RHINO-2500-48-L 48Vdc 2500W Pure.Sine.Wave 5000W 480*252*101 6,8kg LCD
PB-RHINO-3000-48-L 48Vdc 3000W Pure.Sine.Wave 6000W 480*252*101 7,5kg LCD
PB-RHINO-4000-48-L 48Vdc 4000W Pure.Sine.Wave 8000W 570*252*103 8,9kg LCD
With
By-
Pass
12Vdc
PB-RHINO-1500-12-LB 12Vdc 1500W Pure.Sine.Wave 3000W 335*252*101 4,8kg LCD-BYP
PB-RHINO-2000-12-LB 12Vdc 2000W Pure.Sine.Wave 4000W 480*252*101 5kg LCD-BYP
PB-RHINO-2500-12-LB 12Vdc 2500W Pure.Sine.Wave 5000W 480*252*101 6,8kg LCD-BYP
PB-RHINO-3000-12-LB 12Vdc 3000W Pure.Sine.Wave 6000W 570*252*103 7,5kg LCD-BYP
PB-RHINO
Remotes
RRC80  Remote.control.LED.-.compatible.with.all.RHINO.inverters 12Vdc and 24 Vdc
RRC80L  Remote.control.with.LCD.display.-.only.compatible.with.RHINO.without.LCD 12Vdc and 24 Vdc
RRC80W  Remote.control.wireless.-.compatible.with.all.RHINO.inverters 12Vdc and 24 Vdc
RRC90D  Panel Mounting Remote.control.with.LCD.display.-.only.compatible.with.RHINO.without.LCD 12Vdc and 24 Vdc